  Combines a power meter and a light source and comes with your
choice of wavelengths
  Memory capacity of 1000 data items; enables data transfer to a PC via
USB connection
  Ideal for network-link qualifi cation: pass/fail LED indicator and
thresholds
  Error-free testing: automatic wavelength switching,
and no offset nulling required

EXFO Service Assurance  270 Billerica Road Chelmsford, MA  01824  USA Tel.: +1 978 367-5600 Fax: +1 978 367-5700
SPFOT600.7AN  © 2011 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  11/042008
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
FOT-602X-23BL = High-power Ge detector, 1310/1550 nm laser source 9/125 µm
Connector Adapter
FOA-12 = Biconic
FOA-14 = D4, D4/PC
FOA-16 = SMA/905, SMA/906
FOA-22 = FC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC), NEC-D3
FOA-28 = DIN 47256 (LSA): DIN 47256 (PC/APC)
FOA-32 = ST (PC/SPC/UPC)
FOA-40 = Diamond HMS-0HFS-3 (3.5 mm)
FOA-54 = SC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC)
FOA-76 = FSMA HMS-10/AG, HFS-10/AG
FOA-78 = Radiall EC
FOA-84 = Diamond HMS-10, HFS-13
FOA-96B = E-2000
FOA-98 = LC
FOA-99 = MU
Visual Fault Locator
VFL = Visual fault locator
          (universal 2.5 mm connector)
Connector*
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
NOTE
a.  Singlemode only.
Example: FOT-602X-23BL-FOA-22-EI-EUI-89-VFL * EXFO Universal Interface is protected by US patent 6,612,750.